

P
C.A.No. 8228 OF 2003

ITEM No.MM-A

Court No. 1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.8228/2003

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY COMMNR., INCOME TAX & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 07/04/2004 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mr. Zubin Morris, Mr. Sam Mathew
Kabrickal, Ms. Ramni Taneja, Mr. Mukesh
Tyagi and Mr. Jitheesh Thilak, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.(NP)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.(NP)

Mr. A. Subba Rao,Adv.(NP)

Ms. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv. (NP)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 19th April, 2004.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER

(The appeal has been shown in AL 2127 as Item No. 51
for 12.4.2004)