

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No...IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8228 OF 2003

STATE BANK OF INDIA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY COMMNR., INCOME TAX & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For clarification of order dated 6.8.2004 and office report))

Date: 20/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajiv Nanda,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Ms. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon

For Applicant(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for clarification of order dated 6th
August, 2004 is dismissed as rendered infructuous.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master

[Signed order is placed on the file]
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A. No..... IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8228 OF 2003

State of Bank of India .. Appellant(s)

Versus

Deputy Commnr., Income Tax & Ors. .. Respondent(s)

O R D E R

Application for clarification of order dated 6th
August, 2004 is dismissed as rendered infructuous.

.....J.
[D.K. JAIN]

.....J.
[H.L. DATTU]

NEW DELHI,
SEPTEMBER 20, 2010.